O
pe
ni
ng
 W
ed
ge
 O

U.S. PATENT NOS. 5,620,448; 5,749,875 and PATENT PENDING
©2012, Arthrex Inc.  All rights reserved.  LT0113I
ORDERING INFORMATION
Opening Wedge Osteotomy System Set 	 AR-13305S
Accessories:
Patellar Tendon Retractor	 AR-13312
Medial Retractor for HTO	 AR-13313
Osteotomy Guide Pins, 2.4 mm, qty. 6 (“breakaway”)	 AR-13303-2.4
Osteotomy Guide Pins, 3 mm, qty. 6	 AR-13303-3.0
Drill for HTO Titanium Screws, qty. 6	 AR-13319
Osteotome Jack, 25 mm 	 AR-13323-25
Bone Graft Substitute:
OSferion Osteotomy Wedge, 7 mm x 30 mm	 AR-13370-1
OSferion Osteotomy Wedge, 10 mm x 30 mm	 AR-13370-2
OSferion Osteotomy Wedge, 12 mm x 35 mm	 AR-13370-3
OSferion Osteotomy Wedge, 15 mm x 35 mm	 AR-13370-4
Titanium Plates:
Tibial A/P Sloped Osteotomy Plate, 5 mm	 AR-13200ST-05.0
Tibial A/P Sloped Osteotomy Plate, 7.5 mm	 AR-13200ST-07.5
Tibial A/P Sloped Osteotomy Plate, 9 mm	 AR-13200ST-09.0
Tibial A/P Sloped Osteotomy Plate, 10 mm	 AR-13200ST-10.0
Tibial A/P Sloped Osteotomy Plate, 11 mm	 AR-13200ST-11.0
Tibial A/P Sloped Osteotomy Plate, 12.5 mm	 AR-13200ST-12.5
Tibial A/P Sloped Osteotomy Plate, 15 mm	 AR-13200ST-15.0
Tibial A/P Sloped Osteotomy Plate, 17.5 mm	 AR-13200ST-17.5
Tibial Opening Wedge Osteotomy Plate, 3 mm	 AR-13200T-03.0
Tibial Opening Wedge Osteotomy Plate, 5 mm	 AR-13200T-05.0
Tibial Opening Wedge Osteotomy Plate, 7.5 mm	 AR-13200T-07.5
Tibial Opening Wedge Osteotomy Plate, 9 mm	 AR-13200T-09.0
Tibial Opening Wedge Osteotomy Plate, 10 mm	 AR-13200T-10.0
Tibial Opening Wedge Osteotomy Plate, 11 mm	 AR-13200T-11.0
Tibial Opening Wedge Osteotomy Plate, 12.5 mm	 AR-13200T-12.5
Tibial Opening Wedge Osteotomy Plate, 15 mm	 AR-13200T-15.0
Tibial Opening Wedge Osteotomy Plate, 17.5 mm	 AR-13200T-17.5
Titanium Screws:
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 26 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-26
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 28 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-28
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 30 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-30
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 32 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-32
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 34 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-34
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 36 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-36
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 38 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-38
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 40 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-40
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 42 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-42
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 44 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-44
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 46 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-46
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 48 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-48
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 50 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-50
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 52 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-52
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 54 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-54
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 56 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-56
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 58 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-58
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 60 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-60
HTO Plate Screw, 6.5 mm x 35 mm, cancellous	 AR-13280-35
HTO Plate Screw, 6.5 mm x 40 mm, cancellous	 AR-13280-40
HTO Plate Screw, 6.5 mm x 45 mm, cancellous	 AR-13280-45
HTO Plate Screw, 6.5 mm x 50 mm, cancellous	 AR-13280-50
HTO Plate Screw, 6.5 mm x 55 mm, cancellous	 AR-13280-55
HTO Plate Screw, 6.5 mm x 60 mm, cancellous	 AR-13280-60
HTO Plate Screw, 6.5 mm x 65 mm, cancellous	 AR-13280-65

U.S. PATENT NOS. 5,620,448; 5,749,875 and PATENT PENDING
©2012, Arthrex Inc.  All rights reserved.  LT0113I
ORDERING INFORMATION
Opening Wedge Osteotomy System Set 	 AR-13305S
Accessories:
Patellar Tendon Retractor	 AR-13312
Medial Retractor for HTO	 AR-13313
Osteotomy Guide Pins, 2.4 mm, qty. 6 (“breakaway”)	 AR-13303-2.4
Osteotomy Guide Pins, 3 mm, qty. 6	 AR-13303-3.0
Drill for HTO Titanium Screws, qty. 6	 AR-13319
Osteotome Jack, 25 mm 	 AR-13323-25
Bone Graft Substitute:
OSferion Osteotomy Wedge, 7 mm x 30 mm	 AR-13370-1
OSferion Osteotomy Wedge, 10 mm x 30 mm	 AR-13370-2
OSferion Osteotomy Wedge, 12 mm x 35 mm	 AR-13370-3
OSferion Osteotomy Wedge, 15 mm x 35 mm	 AR-13370-4
Titanium Plates:
Tibial A/P Sloped Osteotomy Plate, 5 mm	 AR-13200ST-05.0
Tibial A/P Sloped Osteotomy Plate, 7.5 mm	 AR-13200ST-07.5
Tibial A/P Sloped Osteotomy Plate, 9 mm	 AR-13200ST-09.0
Tibial A/P Sloped Osteotomy Plate, 10 mm	 AR-13200ST-10.0
Tibial A/P Sloped Osteotomy Plate, 11 mm	 AR-13200ST-11.0
Tibial A/P Sloped Osteotomy Plate, 12.5 mm	 AR-13200ST-12.5
Tibial A/P Sloped Osteotomy Plate, 15 mm	 AR-13200ST-15.0
Tibial A/P Sloped Osteotomy Plate, 17.5 mm	 AR-13200ST-17.5
Tibial Opening Wedge Osteotomy Plate, 3 mm	 AR-13200T-03.0
Tibial Opening Wedge Osteotomy Plate, 5 mm	 AR-13200T-05.0
Tibial Opening Wedge Osteotomy Plate, 7.5 mm	 AR-13200T-07.5
Tibial Opening Wedge Osteotomy Plate, 9 mm	 AR-13200T-09.0
Tibial Opening Wedge Osteotomy Plate, 10 mm	 AR-13200T-10.0
Tibial Opening Wedge Osteotomy Plate, 11 mm	 AR-13200T-11.0
Tibial Opening Wedge Osteotomy Plate, 12.5 mm	 AR-13200T-12.5
Tibial Opening Wedge Osteotomy Plate, 15 mm	 AR-13200T-15.0
Tibial Opening Wedge Osteotomy Plate, 17.5 mm	 AR-13200T-17.5
Titanium Screws:
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 26 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-26
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 28 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-28
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 30 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-30
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 32 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-32
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 34 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-34
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 36 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-36
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 38 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-38
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 40 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-40
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 42 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-42
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 44 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-44
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 46 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-46
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 48 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-48
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 50 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-50
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 52 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-52
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 54 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-54
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 56 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-56
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 58 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-58
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 60 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-60
HTO Plate Screw, 6.5 mm x 35 mm, cancellous	 AR-13280-35
HTO Plate Screw, 6.5 mm x 40 mm, cancellous	 AR-13280-40
HTO Plate Screw, 6.5 mm x 45 mm, cancellous	 AR-13280-45
HTO Plate Screw, 6.5 mm x 50 mm, cancellous	 AR-13280-50
HTO Plate Screw, 6.5 mm x 55 mm, cancellous	 AR-13280-55
HTO Plate Screw, 6.5 mm x 60 mm, cancellous	 AR-13280-60
HTO Plate Screw, 6.5 mm x 65 mm, cancellous	 AR-13280-65

U.S. PATENT NOS. 5,620,448; 5,749,875 and PATENT PENDING
©2012, Arthrex Inc.  All rights reserved.  LT0113I
ORDERING INFORMATION
Opening Wedge Osteotomy System Set 	 AR-13305S
Accessories:
Patellar Tendon Retractor	 AR-13312
Medial Retractor for HTO	 AR-13313
Osteotomy Guide Pins, 2.4 mm, qty. 6 (“breakaway”)	 AR-13303-2.4
Osteotomy Guide Pins, 3 mm, qty. 6	 AR-13303-3.0
Drill for HTO Titanium Screws, qty. 6	 AR-13319
Osteotome Jack, 25 mm 	 AR-13323-25
Bone Graft Substitute:
OSferion Osteotomy Wedge, 7 mm x 30 mm	 AR-13370-1
OSferion Osteotomy Wedge, 10 mm x 30 mm	 AR-13370-2
OSferion Osteotomy Wedge, 12 mm x 35 mm	 AR-13370-3
OSferion Osteotomy Wedge, 15 mm x 35 mm	 AR-13370-4
Titanium Plates:
Tibial A/P Sloped Osteotomy Plate, 5 mm	 AR-13200ST-05.0
Tibial A/P Sloped Osteotomy Plate, 7.5 mm	 AR-13200ST-07.5
Tibial A/P Sloped Osteotomy Plate, 9 mm	 AR-13200ST-09.0
Tibial A/P Sloped Osteotomy Plate, 10 mm	 AR-13200ST-10.0
Tibial A/P Sloped Osteotomy Plate, 11 mm	 AR-13200ST-11.0
Tibial A/P Sloped Osteotomy Plate, 12.5 mm	 AR-13200ST-12.5
Tibial A/P Sloped Osteotomy Plate, 15 mm	 AR-13200ST-15.0
Tibial A/P Sloped Osteotomy Plate, 17.5 mm	 AR-13200ST-17.5
Tibial Opening Wedge Osteotomy Plate, 3 mm	 AR-13200T-03.0
Tibial Opening Wedge Osteotomy Plate, 5 mm	 AR-13200T-05.0
Tibial Opening Wedge Osteotomy Plate, 7.5 mm	 AR-13200T-07.5
Tibial Opening Wedge Osteotomy Plate, 9 mm	 AR-13200T-09.0
Tibial Opening Wedge Osteotomy Plate, 10 mm	 AR-13200T-10.0
Tibial Opening Wedge Osteotomy Plate, 11 mm	 AR-13200T-11.0
Tibial Opening Wedge Osteotomy Plate, 12.5 mm	 AR-13200T-12.5
Tibial Opening Wedge Osteotomy Plate, 15 mm	 AR-13200T-15.0
Tibial Opening Wedge Osteotomy Plate, 17.5 mm	 AR-13200T-17.5
Titanium Screws:
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 26 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-26
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 28 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-28
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 30 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-30
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 32 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-32
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 34 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-34
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 36 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-36
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 38 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-38
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 40 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-40
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 42 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-42
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 44 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-44
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 46 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-46
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 48 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-48
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 50 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-50
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 52 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-52
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 54 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-54
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 56 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-56
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 58 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-58
HTO Plate Screw, 4.5 mm x 60 mm, cortical	 AR-13380-60
HTO Plate Screw, 6.5 mm x 35 mm, cancellous	 AR-13280-35
HTO Plate Screw, 6.5 mm x 40 mm, cancellous	 AR-13280-40
HTO Plate Screw, 6.5 mm x 45 mm, cancellous	 AR-13280-45
HTO Plate Screw, 6.5 mm x 50 mm, cancellous	 AR-13280-50
HTO Plate Screw, 6.5 mm x 55 mm, cancellous	 AR-13280-55
HTO Plate Screw, 6.5 mm x 60 mm, cancellous	 AR-13280-60
HTO Plate Screw, 6.5 mm x 65 mm, cancellous	 AR-13280-65